

NOTARY PUBLIC SERVICES

Fees Schedule			
Posted pursuant to R2-12-1102			
acknowledgment or jurat	\$10.00	per notary public signature	
copy certification	\$10.00	per page certified	
oath or affirmation	\$10.00	per notarial act	
Attention Customer: Fees charged by an Arizona Notary Public may vary from "no charge" up to \$10			

An Arizona Notary Public May Charge the Following Fees:

Posted pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-412			
acknowledgment or jurat	up to \$10	per notary public signature	
copy certification	up to \$10	per page certified	
oath or affirmation	up to \$10	per notarial act	